PACKING DIMENSIONS (mm) Recommended Footprint(mm)
EXPLANATION OF PART NUMBERS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
C M 4 5 3 2 A 6 0 1 S
(3) (5)
(1) Product Symbol: Chip common mode choke
(2) Shapes and dimensions: Length(A) x Width(B) x Thickness( C)
Dimensions in mm (inch)
(3)Shielding Type :
A
B
C
D
E
(4) Impedance【 at 100MHz】
601:600Ω；801:800Ω；102:1000Ω
(5) Tolerance
 S=±25％；M=±20％
Page: 1
3216 3.2 ± 0.2 1.6 ± 0.2 1.9 ± 0.2 0.2 ± 0.1
0.2 ± 0.1 0.40Typ. 0.45Typ.
2520 2.5 ± 0.2 2.0 ± 0.2 1.8 ± 0.2 0.2 ± 0.1 0.4 ± 0.1 0.45 ± 0.1
2012 2.0 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.2 1.2 ± 0.2
(4)(1) (2)
0.33Typ.
1608 1.6 ± 0.1 0.8 ± 0.1 1.1 ± 0.1 0.1 ± 0.1 0.25Typ. 0.33Typ.
Version: 1.0
ITEM P/N
PRODUCT
4291B、4339B
100 MHz / 0.5V
CM4532A-SERIES
COMMON MODE CHOKE
TEST INSTRUMENT
TEST FREQUENCY
 SPECIFICATION
1.0 ± 0.2 0.9 max. 0.15 max. 0.36Typ.
0.85± 0.1 0.65± 0.10.45 max.0.15 max. 0.27Typ. 0.22Typ.
1210 1.2 ± 0.2
TYPE A B C D E F
0806
0.60Typ. 0.60Typ.
3225 3.2 ± 0.2 2.5 ± 0.2 2.2 ± 0.2 0.2 ± 0.1 0.80Typ. 0.65Typ.
4532 4.5 ± 0.2 3.2 ± 0.2 2.8 ± 0.2 0.2 ± 0.1 1.2Typ. 1.0Typ.
1GHz USB2.0/IEEE1394 Signal Line
3.5GHz HDMI 1.4 CAT1
6GHz HDMI 1.4 CAT2/Display Part
7.5GHz HDMI 1.4 CAT2/USB3.0
10GHz HDMI 1.4 CAT2/ USB3.0
FF
A
B
C
D
E
E
Epoxy
Termination Wires
Cybermax   Technology LLC
CH
B
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
Operating temperature : -25 to +85℃
Storage temp. and humidity : -40 to +85℃ ,70%RH max
Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately △T of 40℃
PERFORMANCE CURVES
Page: 2
Version: 1.0 CHARACTERISTICS
ITEM P/N CM4532A-SERIES               TEST INSTRUMENT 4291B、4339B
PRODUCT COMMON MODE CHOKE TEST FREQUENCY 100 MHz / 0.5V
P/N
Z(Ω)